AuctaHuna 209
27.12.2025 - 13:50

Masibumku, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnaBaHve

{0BOTO/LHHE CTAPTbI JLOHAS

11 - 15 net
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 13 9

3 JIEBUNYEB AHTOH
4 KAPTIEHKO faHuun
5 AMUTPUEB NBaH

3annbiB 2 n3 9

1 CEMEHIOK AHppeii
MbICEHKOB Bnagucnas
r'Y3UI Foppeit
CBAJIOB Mwuxaunn
AKVMEHKO Anekceii
FNALKOB Unbs
KACMbIHVH Tumodbeit

~NOoO O WN

3annbiB 3 n3 9

1 ADKATAH Barpart

XO3VH PycnaH

BENELKNI Kupunn
BOJIKOB TuxoH
KA3HAUYEBCKWI Anekcanap
OPYTAHOB KoHcTaHTuH
MNCbMEHCKII Banepwuii
FABOP Erop

O~NO O~ WN

3annbiB 4 n3 9

KALYKOB Kupunn
YKNAKOB Martseii
PEANOPYEHKO Aptem
JIAHTOBOW fanun
PE3HMKOB PocTtucnas
BABAHWH lMnatoH
CMWPHOB Tumyp
MNONAKOB Anekcei

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annsiB 513 9

1 KAMYTKWH Cepadmm
TOHYAPEHKO WBaH
MOJIbCKOW Makap
KNMNMOB T'eopruii
CA3AHOB Tumyp
BEOPIOAYEB Kupunn
CO/NOHCKWNI Muxann
AMUNPXAHAH ApTem

oOo~NOoO R~ WDN

r/p

2012
2013
2012

2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014

2013
2014
2012
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013

2014
2013
2014
2012
2012
2014
2012
2014

2014
2012
2013
2014
2011
2012
2012
2013

110H
210H
Ito

210H.
110H.
110H.

110H

110H.
110H.

210H

110H.

1]
10H
1]
11l

110H.

o

1]
Ito
I
o
I
Ito
1]
10

lto
lto

KomaHpaa

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1
MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY 4O PO CLIOP Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBouvepkacck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CKA 1. PocTtoBs-Ha-[loHy

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CKA 1. PoctoB-Ha-[oHy

By 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLUI Ne 10

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLI Ne 10
KameHck-LaxTuHcknin

Uvarov_swim

MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Uvarov_swim
KameHck-LaxTuHckuii
MBY 0O PO CLIOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocTtoBs-Ha-[loHy
MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
NT
NT

3:30.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:20.00
3:29.00

3:11.54
3:08.00
3:08.00
3:07.00
3:07.00
3:08.00
3:10.00
3:14.26

3:05.33
3:05.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:04.00
3:05.00
3:05.50

3:00.00
2:58.70
2:57.00
2:55.00
2:55.50
2:58.06
2:59.21
3:00.00

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB
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AuctaHuma 209, Manbunkn, 200m KomniekcHoe niasaHue

3annbiB 6 n3 9

1 AOArornonos Jies

2 TPYALUbIH Erop

3 TMOJIETAEB WUrHaTt

4 YANNbIFT'MH Axgpeii
MBAHUEHKO Bagum

TPAHAAWIOB HOpuit

5

6

7 KACUMOB fOaHunn
8 NEMbAHOB Angpeii

3annbiB 7 n3 9

1 KOBBACHOK Huknta
MA3VKWNH faHunn
KONOCOB AaHuunn
MUXANNOB Knpunn

CEPIEEHKOB Mapk
MUTWH OmuTpuia

oO~NO O WN

3anbiB 8 U3 9

BOYKA Hukuta
MNAACYNA Aptyp
TYMAKOB AnekcaHgp

NMOHOMAPEB Aptem
TKAYEB borgaH
NYBEPOBCKUI JeHunc
MELLUKOB Martseii

O~NO OIS WN P

3annbiB 9 n3 9
1 KA®TAHOB ApTtém

BAPAHEHKO Tumodpeii

UEPHEHKO AHapeli
MAB/IEHKO Wnbsa

KO3OPE3 Apomup
®OMWH CaBenwii
OOHEL, PomaH

MNAPXOMEHKO Huknta

XAMYTOBCKUI Januun

MAB/IOBCKUI Amutpuii

2
3
4
5 XAYKMHAAH Apocnas
6
7
8

2011
2013
2014
2012
2012
2010
2010
2010

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2012
2011

2012
2010
2012
2010
2010
2012
2011
2010

2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2012
2012

I
KMC
I
I
I

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

KCIT Nel ®dutpoH Mopun3oHT
Py

Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

CKA 1. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBo4epKacck
MBY A0 CL Ne 3 HoBouepkacck

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
KameHck-LaxTuHcknin

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r.TaraHpor
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
KameHck-LaxTuHckuin

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4
KameHck-LaxTuHcknin

MY 40O PO CLIOP Ne 22
KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT
MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
MY 4O PO CLIOP Ne 22
rbY OO PO CLUOP Ne 13
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

2:51.00
2:48.00
2:47.00
2:45.57
2:46.00
2:47.00
2:49.35
2:52.02

2:44.35
2:44.00
2:41.00
2:39.07
2:40.00
2:44.00
2:44.00
2:45.00

2:38.01
2:35.50
2:34.26
2:30.00
2:30.01
2:35.00
2:37.00
2:38.50

2:28.66
2:27.00
2:17.57
2:11.00
2:15.00
2:25.83
2:28.00
2:30.00

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB
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