



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

209
27.12.2025 - 13:50

, 200m

11 - 15

1	9						
3		2012	1		1		NT
4		2013	2		22		NT
5		2012	I		13		NT
2	9						
1		2014	2	.	10		3:30.00
2		2014	1	.	10		3:20.00
3		2013	1	.	10		3:20.00
4		2013	1		1		3:15.00
5		2013	1	.	10		3:15.00
6		2014	1	.	10		3:20.00
7		2014	2		-		3:29.00
3	9						
1		2013			22		3:11.54
2		2014	1	.	10		3:08.00
3		2012	III		2	.	3:08.00
4		2013	1	.	-	-	3:07.00
5		2014	III				3:07.00
6		2013	III		10		3:08.00
7		2013	1		10		3:10.00
8		2013	II	.	-	-	3:14.26
4	9						
1		2014	III		22		3:05.33
2		2013	I	.	-	-	3:05.00
3		2014	III		22		3:00.00
4		2012	II		22		3:00.00
5		2012	II		10		3:00.00
6		2014	I		22		3:04.00
7		2012	III		10		3:05.00
8		2014	1				3:05.50
5	9						
1		2014		Uvarov_swim			3:00.00
2		2012	II		5		2:58.70
3		2013	III		22		2:57.00
4		2014		Uvarov_swim			2:55.00
5		2011	III		-		2:55.50
6		2012			22		2:58.06
7		2012	I	.	-	-	2:59.21
8		2013	I		22		3:00.00



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

209, , 200m

6 9

1	2011	III		4	2:51.00
2	2013	II	2		2:48.00
3	2014	III		4	2:47.00
4	2012	III		4	2:45.57
5	2012	III	1		2:46.00
6	2010	III			2:47.00
7	2010	III			2:49.35
8	2010	III		5	2:52.02

7 9

1	2012	III		1	2:44.35
2	2012	II		10	2:44.00
3	2012	II		13	2:41.00
4	2011	III		4	2:39.07
5	2011	.	.	-	2:40.00
6	2010	.	.	-	2:44.00
7	2012	III		1	2:44.00
8	2011	II		3	2:45.00

8 9

1	2012	II		22	2:38.01
2	2010	II	-		2:35.50
3	2012	I		2 .	2:34.26
4	2010	II		10	2:30.00
5	2010	II	-		2:30.01
6	2012	III		22	2:35.00
7	2011	III		4	2:37.00
8	2010	II	-		2:38.50

9 9

1	2012	II		22	2:28.66
2	2011	II	1		2:27.00
3	2011	I		5	2:17.57
4	2010	II		22	2:11.00
5	2010	.	2		2:15.00
6	2011	II		22	2:25.83
7	2012	II		13	2:28.00
8	2012	II		22	2:30.00

" "

www.swimlige.ru

50

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming